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Р
азд
ел

 6. Н
ауч
н
о

-п
р
о
св
ети
тел
ьн
ая

 р
аб
о
та

Коды
 по О

КЕИ
: сутки - 359, единица - 642, человек - 792, ты

сяча человек (с точностью
 до О

Д
) - 793

№
строки

Ч
исло дней 
в году, 
откры

ты
х

Д
Л
Я

посещ
ения

суток

Ч
исло посещ

ений 
вы
ставок, 

экспозиций + 
экскурсионны

х 
посещ

ений - 
всего, ты

с. чел. 
(сум

м
а гр. 4, 7)

Ч
исло индивидуальны

х посещ
ений 

вы
ставок

Ч
исло экскурсионны

х посещ
ений, ты

с 
чел.

Ч
исло 

посещ
ений 

вы
ставок 

вне м
узея, 

ты
с. чел.

Ч
исло

экскурсий,
единиц

Ч
исло 

м
ассовы

х 
м
ероприятий 
м
узея, единиц

Ч
исленность
участников
м
ассовы

х
м
ероприятий,
ты
с.чел

Ч
исло культурно-
образовательны

х 
м
ероприятий, 
единиц

Ч
исленность
участников
культурно-

образовательны
х

м
ероприятий,
ты
с.чел.

Ч
исло посещ

ений 
м
узея - всего, ты

с. 
чел. (сум

м
а гр. 3, 

13, 15)
Всего

из них (из гр. 4)
всего

из них (из гр. 7)

посетителей
льготны

х
категорий

лицам
и в 

возрасте до 
16 лет

посетителей
льготны

х
категорий

лицам
и в 

возрасте до 
16 лет

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

42
263

34,3
25,5

14,8
8,9

8,8
______

и
5,6

_____
НА.

971
383

15,4
37

5,6
55,3








